
2023098 Cape Town Tennis Mini 5
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111220

TSA091801

WP

WP

[1] Nicholas KRUGER

Jack BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA091017

TSA091819

WP

WP

Cooper MCCARTHY

JERMAINE DLOMO 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA101141

TSA101266

Winelands

Winelands

[3] dawid FOURIE

Luka VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 7-5

7

8

TSA101738

TSA101430

EDEN

Winelands

Martin LEWIS

frederik DREYER 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA111372

TSAJJ8758

Winelands Sam  RATCLIFFE

Alternate ALTERNATE 3 Walkover

11

12

TSA091636

TSAJJ8756

WP George  LOTZE

[4] Alternate ALTERNATE 1 Walkover

13

14

TSA101144

TSA091807

WP

Winelands

Christian  OBERHOFER

Josua VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA091382

TSA101591

WP

WP

Christof DREYER

[2] Daniel BRINK 7-6, 6-7, 10-4

[1] Nicholas KRUGER

Cooper MCCARTHY

6-2, 6-2

[3] dawid FOURIE

Martin LEWIS

6-0, 6-1

Sam  RATCLIFFE

George  LOTZE

6-2, 6-0

Christian  OBERHOFER

Christof DREYER

7-5, 6-3

Cooper MCCARTHY

[3] dawid FOURIE

6-3, 6-1

Sam  RATCLIFFE

Christof DREYER

6-0, 6-3

Cooper MCCARTHY

Christof DREYER

6-4, 6-0

Cooper MCCARTHY

[3] dawid FOURIE

Sam  RATCLIFFE 6-2, 6-0

Position 3-4

[3] dawid FOURIE

[1] Nicholas KRUGER

Martin LEWIS 6-1, 6-0

George  LOTZE

Christian  OBERHOFER 6-1, 6-2

[1] Nicholas KRUGER

Christian  OBERHOFER

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

[1] Nicholas KRUGER

Martin LEWIS

George  LOTZE 6-1, 6-4

Position 7-8

Martin LEWIS



Jack BADENHORST

JERMAINE DLOMO 6-4, 6-1

Luka VAN NIEKERK

frederik DREYER 6-3, 6-0

E3

BYE

BYE

Josua VAN DEN BERG

[2] Daniel BRINK Walkover

JERMAINE DLOMO

Luka VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-2

E6

BYE

Josua VAN DEN BERG

Luka VAN NIEKERK

Josua VAN DEN BERG

6-3, 7-5

Position 9-16

Luka VAN NIEKERK

F1

JERMAINE DLOMO

BYE

Position 11-12

JERMAINE DLOMO

Jack BADENHORST

frederik DREYER 6-0, 6-1

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Jack BADENHORST

BYE

Position 13-16

Jack BADENHORST

H1

frederik DREYER

BYE

Position 15-16

frederik DREYER
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